
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #3

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 11 - APRIL 20-22, 2007

AMA Superstock Series

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

155 B. Bostrom  1730.2121

20 A. Yates  1630.2842

11 B. Spies  1630.3653

59 J. Holden  1530.5454

99 G. May  1430.8035

69 D. Eslick  1131.0496

44 J. Haner  831.1187

79 B. Young  931.1568

18 C. Ulrich  1131.1849

61 S. Jensen  1531.31710

955 B. West  1231.53311

62 D. Weber  431.58112

333 T. Palmer  1131.63813

311 R. Pietri  1231.78714

288 R. Kienast  532.14715

361 M. Cardenas  1232.49516

973 J. Stroud  932.69917

269 J. Rock Page  1232.74518

232 C. Rolland  832.83819

298 M. Garza  532.86620

75 J. Kerker  632.89821

831 R. Mclendon  332.93822

557 D. Loikits  533.12423

851 B. Puetz  1233.34124

174 M. Hall  1333.42925

131 C. Ivey  533.77826

417 D. Lang  934.34727

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  721.7221

59 J. Holden  1121.9192

99 G. May  1221.9383

20 A. Yates  1321.9874

155 B. Bostrom  1622.0255

79 B. Young  922.3286

18 C. Ulrich  1222.3567

44 J. Haner  522.5008

69 D. Eslick  1422.5449

61 S. Jensen  1522.71710

333 T. Palmer  1122.78911

361 M. Cardenas  1222.84212

311 R. Pietri  1222.85213

62 D. Weber  1022.86514

955 B. West  1223.00815

288 R. Kienast  623.51216

298 M. Garza  523.55217

232 C. Rolland  1323.57018

973 J. Stroud  923.58119

75 J. Kerker  623.61420

831 R. Mclendon  223.87321

557 D. Loikits  1323.90822

174 M. Hall  923.92823

269 J. Rock Page  824.00824

131 C. Ivey  524.25125

851 B. Puetz  1024.66726

417 D. Lang  1324.73027

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

11 B. Spies  733.4871

20 A. Yates  1533.7332

155 B. Bostrom  733.8453

99 G. May  1333.8614

59 J. Holden  1033.8845

69 D. Eslick  1034.2516

79 B. Young  934.2937

18 C. Ulrich  1234.2988

44 J. Haner  934.3709

61 S. Jensen  834.70110

62 D. Weber  634.71511

311 R. Pietri  1234.98012

333 T. Palmer  1135.00013

955 B. West  1135.33214

288 R. Kienast  735.34415

361 M. Cardenas  1135.53516

232 C. Rolland  735.79117

298 M. Garza  1135.81118

269 J. Rock Page  1235.92919

75 J. Kerker  836.07820

973 J. Stroud  936.17221

557 D. Loikits  1436.35022

831 R. Mclendon  336.48023

174 M. Hall  836.56924

851 B. Puetz  1136.82525

131 C. Ivey  537.47226

417 D. Lang  1537.65627
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